

TOURIST GUIDE, ENVIRONMENTAL GUIDE RATES 2025

TOURIST GUIDE

Guided Tour - 1 Hour

Up to 5 people: € 50,00 – family rate Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 80,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 3,00 per person

Guided Tour - 1 Hour and 30'

Up to 5 people: € 70,00 – family rate Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 110,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 4,00 per person

Guided Tour - 2 Hours

Up to 5 people: € 90,00 – family rate Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 130,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 5,00 per person

Guided Tour - 2 Hours and 30'

Up to 5 people: € 110,00 – family rate Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 160,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 6,00 per person

Guided Tour - 3 Hours

Up to 5 people: € 130,00 – family rate Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 175,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 7,00 per person

Children under 6 years of age: free

TUTTOSANMARINO Rates exclusively for people staying in a hotel in San Marino

TuttoSanMarino Guided Tour - 1 Hour

Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 70,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 2,60 per person

TuttoSanMarino Guided Tour - 1 Hour and 30'

Groups from 6 up to 25 people: €100,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 3,60 per person







TuttoSanMarino Guided Tour - 2 Hours

Repubblica di SanMarino

Groups from 6 up to 25 people € 120,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 4,60 per person

TuttoSanMarino Guided Tour - 2 Hours and 30'

Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 150,00 Groups of more than 25 people: € 5,60 per person

TuttoSanMarino Guided Tour - 3 Hours

Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 165,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 6,60 per person

Children under 6 years of age: free

ENVIRONMENTAL GUIDE

Half Day:

Up to 5 people: € 90,00 – family rate Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 150,00 Groups of more than 25 people: € 6,00 per person

Full Day:

Up to 5 people: € 120,00 – family rate Groups from 6 up to 25 people: € 225,00

Groups of more than 25 people: € 9,00 per person

1 group leader: free

Children under 6 years of age: free

These rates are intended to be considered Retail Prices



